
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com] 
7 /10/2019 6:34:06 PM 
Tom Gaul [T.Gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; Whit Manley [WManley@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Christina Erwin 

[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=4dddbff2e8414460a bdcaaefc2d500dd-Christina E]; Brian Boxer 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=a4f8c4ab743d4d5194aa8b3d8c519c29-Brian Boxer]; Addie Farrel I 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=cc6bb601520a4f9690ae254948d782f5-Addie Farrel; Anitra Rice 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=f4d le98f72ad44b3921aa7a6662cddc5-Anitra Rice]; 01 ivia Chan 
[/o=ExchangeLabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BOHF23SPDL T)/cn=Recipients/cn=e 77ef77736c942c09f73e 1435be346c6-0livia Chan]; Mindala Wilcox 
[mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Louis A. Atwell [latwell@cityofinglewood.org]; Peter Puglese 
(ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org) [ppuglese@cityofinglewood.org]; skoike@cityofinglewood.org; Fred Jackson 
(fljackson@cityofinglewood.org) [fljackson@cityofinglewood.org]; Christopher Jackson 
(cejackson@cityofinglewood.org) [cejackson@cityofinglewood.org]; David L. Esparza 
[dlesparza@cityofinglewood.org]; Tiffany Wright [TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; Lisa Trifiletti 
[I isa@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Perla Sol is (perla@trifiletticonsulting.com) [perla@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Catherine 
Aguilar (catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com) [catherine@trifiletticonsulting.com]; Royce K. Jones 
(royce@kbblaw.com) [royce@kbblaw.com]; Netai Basu [N.Basu@fehrandpeers.com] 

Follow-Up Call re Hotel VMT 

Skype Meeting 

7 /11/2019 5:00:00 PM 
7 /11/2019 5:30:00 PM 

Show Time As: Tentative 

Recurrence: (none) 

Join Skype Meeting 
Trouble Joining? I_ry$IWPt:W1~[)App 

Join by phone 

••••••••• (Los Angeles) English (United States) 

Find a !ocai number 

Conference ID: -
forrwt vour dial-in PIN? I Helo 
---------.>..-'---------~--------------------------------------------- ---------~---


